SLS Select Blender Bags

e |deal for use in any blender
e Double size [4mm] seal ensures all faults are totally visible, giving the added security

of no leakage

==

e Tested in production at eight times the normal usage

e Gamma irradiated

e Standard bags are made from irradiated virgin food grade polythene
e Eco bags are manufactured from a new polymer which gives the bag the same strength

Code

SLS3100
SLS3102
SLS3104
SLS3103
SLS3108
SLS3109
SLS4102

Description
Standard
Standard
Standard
Curved
Strainer
Strainer curved

Eco

Thickness, pm

Code Capacity, g
SLS5500 22
SLS5502 5.1/22
SLS5504 250
SLS5506 220
SLS5508 320
SLS5510 520
Accessories

Code Description
BAL4651
BAL4656 Tabletop breeze break
BAL4657

32

LAN ethernet interface

England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

For use with
80mL models 65
400mL models 65
3500mL models 70
400mL circulator® models 65
400mL models 65
400mL circulator® models 65
400mL models 50

Cable Ties

¢ White PVC

Code

BAG1152

SLS Lab Pro SM Series Micro Analytical

Balances

Pack
100 ties

Dims, wx |, mm

100 x 150
180 x 300
380 x 500
180 x 300
180 x 300
180 x 300
180 x 300

as a standard bag, whilst being over 20% thinner
e Curved bags have a curved lower seal for Circulator® machines
e Strainer bags have a full width filter suspended inside with a mesh size guaranteed
to allow the free movement of organisms through it, whilst stopping debris and fat
through, making it easier to pipette the sample for testing

Pack Price
2000 £79.00
500 £72.00
250 £113.00
500 £71.00
200 £112.00
200 £100.00
2500 £208.00

Price

£3.12

(AP A8

o’ PRO

Developed for high end micro weighing with the automatic elimination of static electricity
at a competitive price. A built in fanless ioniser eliminates static and a large weighing

chamber with interlockable slide doors allows operation with either hand.

e One touch automatic calibration
e Internal data memory function for up to 200 sets of data
e GLP/GMP/GCP/ISO compliant output
e Built in temperature, humidity, and atmospheric pressure sensors
e RS-232C and Quick USB interfaces as standard

e AD-1688 weighing data logger as standard

Readability, mg
0.001

0.001/0.01

0.01

0.1

0.1

0.1

Transparent plastic working cover for display and keys

Pan Dims, mm

025
025
790
?90
090
@90

Pack
Each
Each

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Price
£11385.00
£10103.00

£5481.00
£3593.00
£3899.00
£4178.00

Price
£490.00
£1942.00
£49.00

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





