

SLS Select Blender Bags

- Ideal for use in any blender
- Double size (4mm) seal ensures all faults are totally visible, giving the added security
 of no leakage
- · Tested in production at eight times the normal usage
- Gamma irradiated
- Standard bags are made from irradiated virgin food grade polythene
- Eco bags are manufactured from a new polymer which gives the bag the same strength as a standard bag, whilst being over 20% thinner
- Curved bags have a curved lower seal for Circulator® machines
- Strainer bags have a full width filter suspended inside with a mesh size guaranteed
 to allow the free movement of organisms through it, whilst stopping debris and fat
 through, making it easier to pipette the sample for testing

Code	Description	For use with	Thickness, µm	Dims, w x l, mm	Pack	Price
SLS3100	Standard	80mL models	65	100 x 150	2000	£79.00
SLS3102	Standard	400mL models	65	180 x 300	500	£72.00
SLS3104	Standard	3500mL models	70	380 x 500	250	£113.00
SLS3103	Curved	400mL circulator® models	65	180 x 300	500	£71.00
SLS3108	Strainer	400mL models	65	180 x 300	200	£112.00
SLS3109	Strainer curved	400mL circulator® models	65	180 x 300	200	£100.00
SLS4102	Eco	400mL models	50	180 x 300	2500	£208.00



Cable Ties

White PVC

Code	Pack	Price
BAG1152	100 ties	£3.12



SLS Lab Pro SM Series Micro Analytical Balances



Developed for high end micro weighing with the automatic elimination of static electricity at a competitive price. A built in fanless ioniser eliminates static and a large weighing chamber with interlockable slide doors allows operation with either hand.

- One touch automatic calibration
- Internal data memory function for up to 200 sets of data
- · GLP/GMP/GCP/ISO compliant output
- Built in temperature, humidity, and atmospheric pressure sensors
- RS-232C and Quick USB interfaces as standard
- AD-1688 weighing data logger as standard

Code	Capacity, g	Readability, mg	Pan Dims, mm	Price
SLS5500	22	0.001	Ø 25	£11385.00
SLS5502	5.1/22	0.001/0.01	Ø 25	£10103.00
SLS5504	250	0.01	Ø 90	£5481.00
SLS5506	220	0.1	Ø 90	£3593.00
SLS5508	320	0.1	Ø 90	£3899.00
SLS5510	520	0.1	Ø 90	£4178.00

Accessories

Code	Description	Pack	Price
BAL4651	LAN ethernet interface	Each	£490.00
BAL4656	Tabletop breeze break	Each	£1942.00
BAL4657	Transparent plastic working cover for display and keys	5	£49.00